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
230.

CAR NO. 7-MORRIS, two-tone ivory and red, heater, etc. Stock 
No. »»S

CAR NO. 3-AUSTIN-HEALEY, healer, windshield washer, two- 
tone blue and Ivory O.K Stock No. 313.

CAR NO. 4 AUSTIN, radio, heater whltewalls, etc. Klneflsher 
blue. Stock No. WO.

HURRY TODAY TO

NEWCASTLE
SPORTS CAR CENTRE LTD.

700 PACIFIC COAST HWY.

HERMOSA BEACH FR 6-3474

'57 Chev. . $2899
Corvette. All red In color with 
radio and heater. 3 speed trans 
mission, white wall tires. 270 engine

'57 Ford $1899
Falrlane Victoria. RftH, aM Week I 
In color with white wall tires. I

'57 Chev. $1699|
2)0 1-door V-i. Standard transmis­ 
sion, RftH, w/w Mres, t-tone patnt.

'54 Willys $1199
' -ton pick-up with 4-wheel drive. 
Step looking because this la It for

Room and Board 125 Furniture

119

$50 MONTH
I BEDROOM APIS.

t if TV ond Telephone Outlets

* CHILDREN WELCOME

* Pink Bath Fixtures, Etc.

316 West Griffith St.

(2 Blocks S. of 190th St. and Figueroa)

See Manager or Call

GL 4r8564

BEAUTIPUL flccomodallonv ocean 
front. Excellent meals. Congenial 
group. FR 7-M7SI

Rentals, Miscellaneous 131

BOX SPRINGS & Inner Spring
Factory Rebuilt
Exchange S29.50 

Gardena-Torrance Furn. 
100th «. Western DA 4-11«4

0>ARAGE for rent, storage only. |
2259 Carson » »

PA 8-10*6 |

Appliances 142

furniture 136

2 Bedroom Apt. 
$75 Month

MODERN, CARPETED, GARBAGE 
DISPOSAL. SEE MGR., APT. 4.

1340 W. 253rd St.

Income Property for Sale «4 f Income Property for Sale

6 Modern Units
Fine Corner Lot in Lomita 

All on One Level
4 One Bedrm Apts. Furnished

1 Two Bedrm Apts Unfurnished 
Income S460 Mo

G.I. RESALE
  AVTIPULLV developed South- ' 
wood J-bedroom 7 bath, nylon car* 
fe4ed, fenced home Owner trant- 
isjrrod. Sf4 mo. includes everything. 

S1I,MO. Hurry ft Submit..

AL McBRIDE
MA MANHATTAN REALTY
4 AVf 1, RIVItRA VILLAOI

P9 f-ffMSV F» 14244

Term* Prie* $41.000

Elsie Neess
fUALTOR 

fcita High, Auoe.
304 Ttjon Plac«

W 5-8051 FR 5-S063
IMVflTOR't. *   *

*     SPECIAL
Wear new 12-unlt apartment In 
rerrence Completely oecuped by 
Harbor General Hospital Internet. 
W,«00 Income Asking 174,000 with 
terms to suit, or trade ROSIN- 
KRANTZ, AOINT, PR 4-17)4 Of 
FR 4-1501

fORRANCE INCOME ? SPACIOUS 
ONF BEDROOM APTS PLUS GA 
RAC.ES, EXCELLENT VALUE, AT 
$13,500 CA^H TO NEW LOAN 
COMMITMENT SHOWN BY AP 
POINTM6NT ONLY 
VENABLE » AUrtlN REALTORS 
FR 434M eve* PR

Business Prop*rti*t 
For Sal* or Lease

Deluxe

3-BIDROOM, 1 baths, for rent, »110 
month. Unfurnished. Call PA MJ5S 
from » to $.

let MO. 7-bdrm. house. Children we?, 
come. 2334 Del A mo Blvd. 

DA 4 4742

2-Bedroom Apt.
Close to * schools, chopping end 
transportation. See Manager at

3719 W. 174th St.
Torrance 

DA 3-239) OR 1-7724

Mouse* for R*nt 
(Furnished) 117

C-2 ZONE
IbJb Sq. Fl. Building on 
Hawthorne Blvd. South of 
Del Amo Shopping Center. 
Ideal for real estate, sport­ 
ing good',, *t<. Reasonable. 

FR 5-6788

^JANITORIAL
BUSINESS

Doing over $600 a morvfh. 
Full price, $4000. Will aon- 
sider for less on cash basis.

FR 4-2433

I BDRM.. front room 4 fireplace.
S90 mo. Child O.K. 

BACHELOR house turn. Twin beds.
1 person, S3S, 2, MO 

SLEEPING room, M week. 
Utilities Paid

945 Rowel I
Manhattan Beach

FR 4-3819

Apartments for Ront 
(Unfurnished)

CUT! small 2 bedroom cottage In
rear. Nicety furnished. Fenced
yard. I child ok. N PETS. S45.

11f

1-BEDROOM apt Oarafte, disposal, 
gardener, $70 mo. Also newly re­ 
decorated 2-b«droom apt*. AM have 
private patio* inquire 16801 Cren 
 haw Blvd.. Apt S, or Ph. PA I-4IM

Sol, NEW 1-BEDROOM duplex as*. 
Tile W. »«Wh St., Uomrta. 

DA 4-M9*

UN?URNI1H¥B 3 bedroom epV~Hr 
rent. Call

DA 4S4U or DA 4 »i*e

FREE
1 Month's Rent

One bedroom apt. I year new.
Built In range ft oven. 254th ft
Prampton, Harbor City, Apt. J-B

DA 4-8404

ONE BEDROOM lower, $10. 1 bed­ 
room upper, $70 or weekly. Newly I 
decorated. Torrence Blvd. near 
Sertorl PA I-OMO

$49 i bedroom, newly decorated. 
Children welcome. >0»13 S. Ver­ 
mont. DA 4-255J

1-BIDROOM, unfurntsrted apartment. 
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

PEKINGESE AKC registered puppies j
adults, champion stud service. 178201
Evelyn Ave., Gardena. I

DA 4-2906 |

ADRABLE WHITE TOY PoodletZ I 
A.K.C. Chluhuauhas.

OS 6-2134

 M.tO Roomy 1 bedroom apt, Children 
welcome 20413 S. Vermont.

DA 4-255.1  

S44.JO Clean roomyjI bedroom, Chll- ATTRACTIVE 3-room~furnlihed"
dren welcome* 20413 S. Vermont. I with earaee $45 me. Call

DA 4-JSJI | p.m. DA 4-3077.

MODERN EXTRA LARGE 
SINGLE & I BEDRM. APT*

Purnlshed or unfurn. Elegant fn- 
sMe hallway*, beautiful landscaped 
surrounding*, Ideally located with 
shopping center acros* the street, 
separate kitchen, dinette, dressing 
room, laree closet*, w.w. carpeting, 
free use, of vacuum el., TV an­ 
tenna, free 1*99 mod. auto, wash­ 
ers It dryer* In laundry rm., all 
utilities paid, no cleaning charge 
or deposit. $72 to $100. Las Palmas 
Apt*., 1533 W. Carson, Torrance. 
Davenport 6-M(0. Evn. S> wkends. 
FRontler 1-9403 ft FR. S-4734.

4 DRAWER CHEST $» 7*
UNFINISHED 

Gardena Torrance Furn. 
iSOth a, Western DA 4-1194

PEKINGESE PUPPIES, 9 wks, with
or without AKC. Stud service.

FA 8-5270

7 PIECE DINING SET. Coffee, end 
tables, all natural wood. Reason­ 
able DA 3-3390.

NEW II CUBIC FOOT NORGE UP­ 
RIGHT FREEZER. Regular $499.95 
save $200 sale price of only $299.95. 
No down, bank financing.

LIBERTY HOME APPLIANCE CO.
9445 Torrance Blvd. Torrance

PA §441*

BLOND DINETTE SET, excellent 1 VIRTUE BROS, chrome kitchen
condition
4:30.

DA 6-1357. Call after set with 5 matching chair* Yel­ 
low, $35. Good condition. FA I-8137

NEW 1 Bedroom new furniture. Gas 
a, water pd Adults. $94 or $92.50 
en lease. 3594 170th, cor. Yukon, 
AM. C DA MOW

 etJO Nicety furnished 1 bedroom 
apt. will accept 2 children. Close 

to transportation. 20613 S. Vermont. 
DA 4 2553.

aet. 
after 4

2 BEDROOM Garbage disposal. $70 APARTMENTS ens) reeme, ft« and
month. 1457 w. )97th St. Phone uf». Children OK. IJAW 254th St..
DA 4 77M, DA 9 2444 **'*" CltV "** * 'W

HBATED~POOr."l or~2 bedroom. »'» MONTH, 1 BBDROOM APT. Tor- 
Drapes, carpeting, f»0. Adults. « *   Water paid. 
27J4 Cebrlllo, Torrance. PA   33*0 j P* 3-1M?

LADY wHh ehtM deelres *a shore 

PR S4MO

> 1 BORM., ferbaje disposal, 
eanrtee ponili. m. W4 W- tMrd.
Mft *4f41 PA t-1411

1 BEDROOM  **. 
 wr wished

DA 4-a9M

All utilities $41 1 ROOM with kitchenette, befh. 
Baby OK. No pets

1504 Madrid

FURNITURE
FOR SALE
FR $-3399

Radio, Television 144

DACHSHUND PUPPIES a weeks 
AKC registered.

PR M7i3

MINIATURE PINSCHER 
puppies. AKC registered. $25 and

Radio, Television
BILL'S TV 8. RADIO SERVICE 

Seven days a week
14412404 Mathewsv Redondo PR 4-3000

WHEN IT COMES TO GETTING 
GOOD USED T.V.'S, YOU CAN 
LOOK AND LOOK, BUT ORlFFEY 
RLECTRIC HAS THEM ALL BEAT' 
ALL USED T.V.'S AT GRIFFEYS 
ARE CHECKFO AND RtCHECKED 
SO THEN WHEN YOU GET ONE 
YOU CAN DEPEND ON ITI DON'T 
FORGET, GRIFFEY ELECTRIC It 
THE PLACE TO GOI

GRIFFEY ELECTRIC
212 S. Paclfk

REDONDO BEACH
PR A 3444

Beats, Sele» eV Servicesj 160

13 Ft. Fiberglass Satellite
OACRON SAILS, $694

Fiber Win'ard Sabot
DACRON SAILS. Complete $359 

CHOICE OF 4 COLORS
Sabot Kits $203

KING HARBOR BOATS
 el Phx Ave. Hermosa Beach

FR 9-0823

14 PT. GLASS PAR. With 1956, 30 
H.P motor, electric starter, new

windshield and convertible top.
Complete with trailer. $750. Call
DAvenport 6-3449.

39 HARCRAFT, cabin crutser, en 
closer) hrad. pa I lev, »le«ps 4. RA> 
tank Crown with SO hours Ful 
covers. $3350. FR 5-1209

Trailers for Sale 167
SACRIFICE new '59 Empire I0'x45'

Inquire Space 79,
Knolls Lodge.

40 PT 2 bedroom 1956 model with 
extra* Price $2500 16949 S Weet 
em Space 71. DA 4-5735.

LJKJC MAOIC That
or r-anc«  '     ' -»-fl Ar!« 

PA

now 
work


